
Fees 

Admission Fees 

Tuition Fees 

For New Students 

For Regular Students 
Note: This includes Term fees 

Enrollment Fees - Nil 

Admission Kit -Rs. 5,500/-p.a. 

Podar Prep - Parbhani 

Fees Structure 2025-26 

Nursery to Sr. Kg. 
1st Installment 

3,405 

13,620 

17,025 

13,620 

2nd Installment 

13,620 

13,620 

13,620 

3rd Installment 

13,620 

13,620 

13,620 

Total 

3,405 

40,860 

44,265 

40,860 



Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total

Admission Fees 4,320                        -                            -                            4,320                        

Tuition Fees 17,280                      17,280                      17,280                      51,840                      
-                            -                            

For New Students 21,600                      17,280                      17,280                      56,160                      

For Regular Students 17,280                      17,280                      17,280                      51,840                      

Note: This includes Term fees

Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment Total

Admission Fees 4,765                        -                            -                            4,765                        

Tuition Fees 19,060                      19,060                      19,060                      57,180                      

For New Students 23,825                      19,060                      19,060                      61,945                      

For Regular Students 19,060                      19,060                      19,060                      57,180                      

Note: This includes Term fees

Podar International  School - Parbhani

Fees Structure 2025-26
Primary (I - IV)

Secondary (V - X)


