## Podar Prep - Parbhani

## Fees Structure 2025-26

Nursery to Sr. Kg.							
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total			
Admission Fees	3,405	-	-	3,405			
Tuition Fees	13,620	13,620	13,620	40,860			
For New Students	17,025	13,620	13,620	44,265			
For Regular Students	13,620	13,620	13,620	40,860			

Note: This includes Term fees

Enrollment Fees - Nil

Admission Kit - Rs. 5,500/- p.a.

## Podar International School - Parbhani

Fees Structure 2025-26

Primary (I - IV)							
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total			
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	4,320 17,280	17,280	17,280	4,320 51,840			
For New Students	21,600	17,280	17,280	56,160			
For Regular Students	17,280	17,280	17,280	51,840			

Note: This includes Term fees

Secondary (V - X)							
Fees	1st Installment	2nd Installment	3rd Installment	Total			
Admission Fees Tuition Fees	4,765 19,060	- 19,060	- 19,060	4,765 57,180			
For New Students	23,825	19,060	19,060	61,945			
For Regular Students	19,060	19,060	19,060	57,180			

Note: This includes Term fees